
 

Woodford Lane, Winsford, Cheshire CW7 2JS 
                      Telephone:  01606 668790 

Email: admin@stjosephs.cheshire.sch.uk 
                    Headteacher:  Mrs M Gum  

 

 

 

 
    

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  Holiday Dates 2023 – 2024 

Autumn 

Term: 

INSET Monday 4th September 
School Opens Tuesday 5th September 
School Closes Friday 20th October 
School Opens Monday 30th October 
INSET Friday 24th November  
School Closes Friday 22nd December 

Spring 

Term: 

School Opens Monday 8th January 
School Closes Friday 16th February 
School Opens Monday 26th February 

School Closes Thursday 28th March 

 

 

Summer 

Term: 

School Opens Monday 15th April 
Bank Holiday Monday 6th May   
School Closes Friday 24th May 
INSET Monday 3rd June 

School Opens  Tuesday 4th June 
School Closes Friday 19th July 
INSET Monday 22nd July 
INSET Tuesday 23rd July  
 


